—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Position Other Positions Held
Drug And Alcohol Director
Drug And Alcohol Supervisor
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Supervisor
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il
Drug And Alcohol Counselor Il

Drug And Alcohol Counselor |
(Bilingual)

Drug And Alcohol Aide (Bilingual)
Drug And Alcohol Aide

Office Assistant ll(Bilingual)
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Drug And Alcohol Aide

Drug And Alcohol Counselor |
Office Assistant Il

Drug And Alcohol Aide

Drug And Alcohol Aide

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol

Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol
Drug & Alcohol

Total Wages

$76,857
$57,448
$49,301
$48,194
$48,100
$47,673
$47,045
$46,825
$45,762
$43,172
$39,957
$39,215
$37,593
$36,610

$35,442
$27,231
$25,514
$18,511
$14,664
$12,235
$4,441
$3,531
$1,461
$903



