	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Drug And Alcohol Director		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$76,857
2.	Drug And Alcohol Supervisor		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$57,448
3.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$49,301
4.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$48,194
5.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$48,100
6.	Drug And Alcohol Supervisor		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$47,673
7.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$47,045
8.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$46,825
9.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$45,762
10.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$43,172
11.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$39,957
12.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$39,215
13.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$37,593
14.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor I (Bilingual)		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$36,610
15.	Drug And Alcohol Aide (Bilingual)		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$35,442
16.	Drug And Alcohol Aide		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$27,231
17.	Office Assistant II(Bilingual)		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$25,514
18.	Office Assistant III		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$18,511
19.	Office Assistant II		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$14,664
20.	Drug And Alcohol Aide		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$12,235
21.	Drug And Alcohol Counselor I		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$4,441
22.	Office Assistant III		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$3,531
23.	Drug And Alcohol Aide		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$1,461
24.	Drug And Alcohol Aide		Tehama County	Drug & Alcohol	\$903